
Parents, please note that all parent conferences must be scheduled through the main office 

@ least 24 hours in advance. Please contact Amite County High School office @ (601) 

657-8920 to schedule a conference. Please refer to staff information for each faculty 

member below:  

 

Teacher’s Name Subjects/Course Planning 

Period 

Email Address 

 
Bui, Michael 

U.S. History/Psychology- 
Sociology 

 

9:33-10:22 

 
mbui@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
Otkins, Angela 

World History/African 
American/CCR 

 

9:33-10:22 

 
aotkins@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Weathers, Max 

Govt./Economics/Humanities 
 
Survey of World Religions 

 

9:33-10:22 

 
 
rweathers@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Harris, Bobbie 

 
Family Dynamics/Psychology 
Sociology/Personal Finance 

 

8:33-9:22 

 
 
bharris@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Griffin, Johnny 

 
 
Physical Education 

 

1:25-2:14 

 
 
jgriffin@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Felder, Ta’Keya 

 
 
Physical Education 

 

2:18-3:00 

  
 
tfelder@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
McSwain, Mary 

 
Health/Safety Ed.  
Drug Education 

 

8:33-9:22 

 
 
mmcswain@amite.k12,ms.us  
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Wells, Nichalos 

 
Learning Strategies/P.E. 
ACT Prep. 1& 2 

 

12:12-1:22 

 
 
nwells@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Weathers, Michelle 

 
Art 1&2/Photography 
Painting 1&2 

 

12:12-1:22 

 
 
mweathers@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Scott, Ruth 

 
 
 
JMG 1,2,3,4 

 

10:26-
11:15 

 
 
 
rfscott@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Harness, ClaudeA 

 
 
 
Band Director/General Music 

 

11:19-
12:08 

 
 
charness@amite.k12.ms.us  
 

 
 
 
Crosby, Bruce 

 
 
English II/SREB 
Literacy Ready 

 

11:19-
12:08 

 
 
 
bcrosby@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Foreman, Patricia 

 
 
Spanish 1 & 2  
Journalism 

 

11:19-
12:08 

 
 
 
pforeman@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Smith, Paula 

 
 
English III/IV 
MS & Creative Writing 

 

11:19-
12:08 

 
 
 
pjsmith@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Griffith, Patrece 

 
 
English I / MS Writers/ 
Afro-Amer. Literature 

 

11:19-
12:08 

 
 
 
pgriffith@amite.k12.ms.us  
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Chamberlayne, 
Kimberly 

 
Algebra II/III / Act Prep. 1&2 / 
SREB Math/Essential For College 
Algebra 

 

10:26-
11:15 

 
 
 
kchamberlayne@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Ivory, Florida 

 
 
Fundamentals of Algebra/SREB 
Math/Essential for Coll. Alg. 

 

10:26-
11:15 

 
 
 
fivory@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
 
Kelton, Sheila 

 
 
 
Algebra I / Geometry 

 

10:26-
11:15 

 
 
 
skelton@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Smith, Patricia 

Anatomy & Physiology/Earth & 
Space Science/Foundation of 
Biology/Chemistry 

 

12:12-1:22 

 
 
pssmith@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Thaxton, Jarrod 

 
Biology/ Botany/Zoology. 1 & 2 
Enviromental Science 

 

12:12-1:22 

 
 
jthaxton@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Minor, Jessica 

 
Foundation of Biology 
Physical Science 

 

12:12-1:22 

 
 
jminor@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Lumpkin, Reginald 

 
 
GED 

 

1:25-2:14 

 
 
rlumpkin@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
Burks, Alvin 

ACT Prep. 1 /College and Career 
Readiness (CCR) 
Library Media Service 

 

12:12-1:22 

 
aburks@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
Shy Smith 

 
Counselor  
7th-12th  

  
ssmith@amite.k12.ms.us 
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Celdric McDowell 

 
Principal 

  
cmcdowell@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
Neal Smith 

 
Assistant Principal  
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Katy Johnson  

 
 
7th English 

 

12:220-
1:10 

 
kjohnson@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
Amanda Souther 

 
7th Math 

 

12:20-1:10 

 
asouther@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
Martha Luckett 

 
7th Science 

 

12:20-1:10 

 
mluckett@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
Alice Whitmore 

 
 
7th JMG 

 

12:20-1:10 

 
 
awhitmore@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
Angela Bellipanni 

 
 
7th Learning Strategies 

 

12:20-1:10 

 
 
abellipanni@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
Ricky O’Quinn 

 
 
7th History 

 

12:20-1:10 

 
 
roquinn@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
 
Naomi Perry 

 
 
 
8th History  

 

11:20-
12:10 

 
 
 
nperry@amite.k12.ms.us 
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Krishena 
Weathersby 

8th Science 11:20-
12:10 

kweathersby@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
 
 
 
Roosevelt Tolbert 

 
 
 
 
 
8TH JMG 

 

 

11:20: 
12:10 

 
 
 
 
 
rtolbert@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
Shaune Handy 

 
 
8th Tech Foundations 

 

11:20-
12:10 

 
 
shandy@amite.k12.ms.us 

 
 
Jacqueline Watts 

 
 
8th Math 

 

11:20-
12:10 

 
 
jwatts@amite.k12.ms.us  

 
 
Kelly McIntyre 

 
 
8th English  

 

11:20-
12:10 

 
 
 kmcintyre@amite.k12.ms.us  
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